	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  H > HF625/42SF
	HF625/42SF (3M)
		    Part Number:
            HF625/42SF
		    Manufacturer:
            3M
		    Description:
            CABLE 42POS 1MM 28AWG STR 100M
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires
		    Family:
            Flat Ribbon Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 389.34000 (This price is for reference only)
		 HF625/42SF datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    HF625/42SF  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CH8KH,AL Serpac  BOX 2.4X1.85X.925 W/KH AMD
C4SP7336VBK1 Hammond Manufacturing  42U 36IN DEPTH VENTED SIDE PANEL
1838258-4 TE Connectivity  CONN FMALE M12 5POS R/A 7M CABLE
336306-14-0200 Amphenol Connex  CBL SMA RP BKHD JK-AMC PLG 200MM
0862555007 Molex Inc  SC JPR MM 62.5/125 3.0MM RSR 32
04-004-172 Aries Electronics  CABLE 4POS .100 JUMPER 4 INCH
0982670213 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 178 TYPE A 6POS
0210390411 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 7" 1MM 24POS
0210200116 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 1' 0.50MM 10POS
0150200349 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 32POS .178M
H6BXT-10105-V7 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2788TR/C2065V/X 5"
H5BXT-10102-L2 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2730TR/C2016L/X 2"
A3BBB-1606M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASR16B/AE16M/ASR16B
AK670M/2-1-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE MINI USB 4PIN 1M 2.0 VERS
M44473 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 2PR 22AWG SLT 100'
5070/25C SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE  18AWG 25 COND 100' UNSHLD
E2023S.30.05 General Cable/Carol Brand  3C/20 7/28BC OA SH CMR/CL3R
RKWDA-16-48-BK Essentra Components  CINCH STRAP, HOOK & LOOP, ANY-LE
222D253-4-61/42-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
F221V11/2 BK015 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 11/2 BK 125'
SMB1W-7 Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/W .10-.20"1000PC
T170K2IG Panduit Corp  COVER PRECUT 2 FACEPLATE GRAY
LMLBX1-1RLS4-36144-65-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
279-2-36717-50 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
229D-2-33355-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IUGX112-4810-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
1658-G21-00-P10-12A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 12A 240VAC 28VDC
1658-G21-00-P10-055800-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 240VAC 28VDC
BK/S-8301-1-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK CART 300V CHASS MNT
MFU1206FF00800P100 Vishay Beyschlag  FUSE .80A 63V 1206 VFAST SMD
SMCJ75A-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 75VWM 121VC SMC
BZW04-10HE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 10.2VWM DO204AL
SA150AHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 150VWM 243VC AXIAL
SMBG30CA-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC SMB
SMLJ40CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC SMCJ
MAPLAD30KP33CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC SMD
P4KE24HE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 19.4VWM 34.7VC AXIAL
SMCJ36HE3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 36VWM 64.3VC SMC
P6SMB33CAT3 ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 28.2VWM 45.7VC SMB
TISP4S180M3BJR-S Bourns Inc.  SURGE PROT THYRIST 180V TELECOM
	HF625/42SF  keywords
	    	HF625/42SF
	HF625/42SF  3M
	HF625/42SF  pdf
	HF625/42SF  datasheet
	HF625/42SF  price
	HF625/42SF  distributor
	electronic components HF625/42SF
	HF625/42SF  Cables, Wires
	HF625/42SF  Flat Ribbon Cables
	HF625/42SF  CABLE 42POS 1MM 28AWG STR 100M
	HF625/42SF
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .